Heavy Duty Control
Factory Modifications
Selection
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
126
N
EM
A

3 (per contactor) — G60 510. — — — — — — —
Auxiliary Contacts—Starter or Contactor�
Ordering Information
� Prices shown are additions to standard equipment prices as listed in the catalog and are not to be used as separate selling prices. All modifications will
consist of Siemens standard components as available. Any special components other than Siemens components or modifications not listed in these pages
must be referred to the local sales office with complete description for special pricing as required. Standard equipment dimensions and enclosure
construction may not apply when certain modifications and special features are added. Consult the local sales office with complete description when
accurate dimensions are required.
� Catalog Number Suffixes indicate numbers or letters added to the end of a catalog number. Example: 14DP32BA becomes 14DP32BAA1.
� Multiple Modification Suffixes are added in numerical, alphabetical sequence.
� Catalog No Change indicates a character change to the number or letter shown. Example: 84CP92BD† becomes 84CP94BD†
Heavy Duty Control
Factory Modifications
Selection
129
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
N
EM
A
 and H
P
Rated Control
2
Ordering Information
� Catalog Number Suffixes indicate numbers or letters added to the end of a catalog number. Example: 14DP32BA81 becomes 14DP32BA81A1.
� Multiple Modification Suffixes are added in numerical, alphabetical sequence.
Overload Options
Overload Relay Classes 30, 32
Trip Catalog No Controller Size—Price Addition $